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QUANTITIES AND VALUES OF ARTICLES IMPORTED INTO GREAT 
BRITAIN— Continued. 

Articles and Countries from whence Imported. 

Meal, Unenumcrated, Lbs. 

Canada 
United States 
Russia 
Germany 
France 
Chile . . . . 
Argentine Republic . . . . 
Other Foreign Countries 

Total . 

Hay, Tons. (2,000 lis.) 

Canada . . . 
Other British Possessions. 
United States 
Norway 
Denmark 
Germany 
Holland 
Belgium 
France 
Algeria 
Argentine Republic 
Other Foreign Countries . 

Total 

Hops, Lbs. 

Canada 
United States 
Germany 
Holland 
Belgium 
France 
Other Foreign Countries 

Total . 

Oil Cake, Tons. (2,000 lbs.) 

Canada 
Bombay 
Bengal 
United States 
Russia 
Germany 
France 
Spain . 
Argentine Republic. 
Other Foreign Countries. 

Total 

Quantity. 

5,922,560 
70,273,280 
2,040,640 
3,427,648 
1,366,400 
9,045,120 
4,488,960 

875,840 

97,440,448 

7,017 
9 

29,829 
3,899 
2,203 
4,061 

40,804 
9,542 

24,256 
7,219 
3,491 
3,796 

136,126 

82,992 
9,414,608 
1,778,672 
2,314,704 
4,120,144 

577,808 
96,320 

18,385,248 

5,169 
4,203 
3,716 

81,883 
76,301 
60,076 
3,174 
3,146 
1,819 
4,670 

244,157 


